Verschlussschraube Messing

Verschlussschraube Messing

- Mit 6-kant
- Ohne O-Ring

Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Gewinde
Gewinde (G)
SchlUsselweite
Masswert (H)
Gewindelange (L)
Versand
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8745.25
126767600
7611614229645
Messing vernickelt
-40°C / +200°C

IP 54

IP 68, wenn Anschlussgewinde abgedichtet
M25x1.5

27 mm

3.0 mm

7 mm

50

% AGRO



